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14-00462-5-DMW

14-00990-5-DMW

14-01060-5-SWH

14-01003-5-DMW

14-01045-5-SWH

10-06082-8-DMW

13-05238-8-SWH

12-03482-8-DMW

14-01023-5-SWH

14-01043-5-SWH

12-01743-8-SWH

14-01084-5-DMW

14-01085-5-DMW

14-01028-5-DMW

14-01029-5-DMW

11-03408-8-SWH

12-06400-8-SWH

Enrique Reyes

Robert Joseph Geiger Jr.

Jerry Wayne Davis

Angela Morgan Davis

Vickie A. Brodbeck

Christina X. Le

William S. Britt

Vickie Callair

Mindy Jean Miller

Ferantil Food Products, Inc.

Rayford Yates Lee Jr.

Kimberly Ann Lee

Georgia D. Russell

Brandy Marie Duffy

Wayne Andrew Gross

Terri Lynn Gross

Jason Lee Bloodworth
Jennifer Andrews Bloodworth

Kathryn Elizabeth Love
Hubert Earl King Jr.
Floretta Sherrell King

Chrystal Ann Campbell

Buxton Reed Bailey

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Ruth Allen

Derek R Caldwell

Douglas Q. Wickham

Danny Bradford

William E. Brewer Jr.

Gregory Stephen Connor

William P Janvier

Michael B. Sosna

David F. Mills

David F. Mills

Scott N. Johnson

Scott N. Johnson

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 3/24/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00462&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00990&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01060&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01003&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01045&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06082&year=10&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05238&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03482&year=12&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01023&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01043&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01743&year=12&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01084&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01085&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01028&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01029&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03408&year=11&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06400&year=12&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-00962-5-DMW

14-00926-5-SWH

14-00974-5-SWH

14-01100-5-SWH

14-00991-5-SWH

14-00992-5-DMW

14-00923-5-SWH

14-00939-5-SWH

14-00969-5-DMW

14-01091-5-SWH

14-00952-5-DMW

14-00966-5-SWH

14-01093-5-SWH

14-01094-5-SWH

14-00930-5-DMW

14-00951-5-SWH

14-00960-5-SWH

14-01044-5-SWH

14-01050-5-SWH

14-01062-5-DMW

Debtor
Gwendolyn Hohn

Jill Beasley

Lou Ann Pangborn

Sharon Michelle Gatt

Benjamin McGuire Bynum

Robin Marie Bynum

William Kent Cummings

Richard Eugene Chamberlain

Cassandra Rachel Caddell

Linda Lee Ruling

Laurie Elaine Hart

Donna Louise Belles

Amy Leeann Jewell

Amanda Jean Carlisle

Thomas Eugene Hamilton

Eleanor James

Willie Dolphus Newton

Barbara Ann Newton

Kevin Michael Campbell

Stephen Eric Anderson

Whitney Tyler Anderson

Laura Williams Harris

Oneal Stephenson
Judith Sharon Jones

Attorney

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00962&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00926&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00974&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01100&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00991&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00992&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00923&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00939&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00969&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01091&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00952&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00966&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01093&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01094&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00930&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00951&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00960&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01044&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01050&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01062&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01098-5-DMW

14-01114-5-DMW

13-07992-8-DMW

14-00916-5-DMW

14-00947-5-DMW

14-00985-5-SWH

14-00999-5-DMW

14-01008-5-DMW

14-01046-5-DMW

14-01097-5-DMW

14-01108-5-SWH

14-00980-5-SWH

Debtor

William Ujcich
Mary Lou Ujcich

Barbara Holloway Meeks

Natalie Lorraine Emanuel

Thomas Allen Malcolm

Patricia Ann Hall

Michael Palmer Malachi

Melody Malachi

Jeffrey Keith Tinling

David Robert Thompson

Nancy Jean Gurganus

Amber Deans Jones

Crystal Dawn Storey

Barbara Ann Thompson

Jennifer White Matheny

Deanna Jo Metzinger

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01098&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01114&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07992&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00916&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00947&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00985&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00999&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01008&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01046&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01097&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01108&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00980&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

